Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2024-2025

Allegan County School Boards Association

American School Counselor Association

Association of Supervision and Curriculum Development
AAESA School Equity Caucus

Association of School Business Officials

Baseball Coaches Association

Basketball Coaches Association

Education Theatre Association

Grand Valley School Business Officials

Greater Federation of Women's Clubs

Kiwanis Club of Wayland

Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation

Michigan Association of School Administration

Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Association of State and Federal Program Specialist
Michigan Associations of Student Councils & Honor Societies
Michigan Color Guard Circuit

Michigan Education

Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association
Michigan Golf Coaches Association Fees

Michigan High School Athletics Association

Michigan High School Football Coaches Association
Michigan High School Soccer Coaches Association

Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Association

Michigan Interscholastic Forensic Association

Michigan Interscholastice Track Association

Michigan Association of Social Workers

Michigan Pupil Account Association

Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association
Michigan School Public Relations Association

Michigan School Vocal Music Association

Michigan Swim Coaches Association

Michigan Wrestling Association

Interscholastic Volleyball Coaches Association

National Athletic Association

National Association for Educating Young Children

National Dance Education

National Association of Secondary School Principals (Student Leadership)

OK Conference

ACSBA
ASCA
ASCD

ASBO

BCAM
ETA
GVSBO
GFWC

MAPT
MASA
MASB
MASSP
MASFPS
MASC/MAHS
MCGC
MSCI
MEMSPA
MiGCA
MHSAA
MIHSFV
MIHSSCA
MIAAA
MIFA
MITCA
MASSW
MPPA
MSBO
MSBOA
MSPRA
MSVMA
MISCA
MWA
MiVCA
NIAAA
NIEYC
NDA
NASSP
OKCONF
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2024-25

Amount
400.00
258.00
85.00
750.00
414.80
92.70
129.00

160.00
1,076.71
4,483.69
1,400.00

150.00
365.00

2,676.00
30.00
49.00
60.00

404.40
500.00
320.00
135.00
480.00
1,217.50
200.00

2,010.00

50.00
140.00

130.00
115.00
385.00
3,043.00



Odyssey of the Mind State Membership

Michigan Hgh School Softball Coaches Assoication Membership

Society for Human Resources

State of Michigan MiDeal

Wayland Area Chamber of Commerce

West Michigan Counseling Association

West Michigan Middle School League

West Michigan Soccer Officials Association

West Mchigan Swim League

Total Dues Paid to Associations with District Funds

OMSM
MHSSCA
SHRM
MiDeal-566
WACC
WMCA
WMMSC
WMSOA
WMSL
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290.00
155.87
299.00
180.00
195.00
120.00
400.00
550.00
140.00

24,039.67



